

Ashton Parish Council Accounts 2015 / 2016				Receipts	Payments									
Date	Chq No	Payee/Payer	Description		Total	Staff	Admin	Grants & donations	Grounds	Street Light	Loans	NH Plan	VAT	Balance
														14506.22
08/04/2015	703	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, March		230.00				230.00					14276.22
08/04/2015	704	Northants CALC	Annual fees		395.40		395.40							13880.82
08/04/2015	705	Barbara Osborne	Payroll services		45.00		45.00							13835.82
08/04/2015	706	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		48.20	48.20								13787.62
08/04/2015	707	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, March		257.20	216.60	40.60							13530.42
08/04/2015	708	e-on	Electricity for s/lights		139.10					132.48			6.62	13391.32
13/05/2015	709	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, April		230.00				230.00					13161.32
13/05/2015	710	David Farrand	AVN printing costs		67.00			67.00						13094.32
13/05/2015	711	Aylesbury Mains	Street light repairs		65.40					54.50			10.90	13028.92
17/04/2015		SNC	Precept	6824.00										19852.92
13/05/2015	712	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		61.40	61.40								19791.52
13/05/2015	713	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, April		361.02	264.08	46.62	45.00					5.32	19430.50
10/06/2015	714	St Michael PCC	Church floodlighting		114.20			114.20						19316.30
10/06/2015	715	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, May		230.00				230.00					19086.30
10/06/2015	716	David Farrand	AVN printing costs		45.00			45.00						19041.30
10/06/2015	717	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		61.60	61.60								18979.70
10/06/2015	718	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, May		271.28	251.28	20.00							18708.42
10/06/2015	719	NCALC	Training courses		78.00		78.00							18630.42
08/07/2015	720	Barbara Osborne	Payroll services		45.00		45.00							18585.42
08/07/2015	721	Aylesbury Mains	Street light repairs		33.00					27.50			5.50	18552.42
08/07/2015	722	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		61.60	61.60								18490.82
08/07/2015	723	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, June		287.02	249.03	37.99							18203.80
08/07/2015	724	BDO LLP	External audit fee		120.00		100.00						20.00	18083.80
08/07/2015	725	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, June		230.00				230.00					17853.80
12/08/2015	726	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		61.60	61.60								17792.20
12/08/2015	727	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, July		230.00				230.00					17562.20
12/08/2015	728	Northants CALC	Training courses		39.00		39.00							17523.20
12/08/2015	729	David Farrand	AVN printing costs		45.00			45.00						17478.20
12/08/2015	730	e-on	Electricity for s/lights		188.25					179.29			8.96	17289.95
12/08/2015	731	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, July		295.82	258.48	34.45						2.89	16994.13
06/08/2015		Roade Windfarm	Community Fund Grant	4343.65										21337.78
17/08/2015		SNC	New Homes Bonus	45.00										21382.78
25/08/2015	732	ADC Online	Website hosting		72.00		60.00						12.00	21310.78
09/09/2015	733	Post Office Ltd	HMRC payment		61.60	61.60								21249.18
09/09/2015	734	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, August		115.00				115.00					21134.18
09/09/2015	735	S Lemon	Guerilla Gardeners		60.00			60.00						21074.18
09/09/2015	736	WJM Marshall	Salary + exes, August		280.51	249.03	31.48							20793.67
28/09/2015	DD	PWLB	PWLB repayment		1693.59						1693.59			19100.08
28/09/2015		SNC	Precept	6824.00										25924.08
02/10/2015	737	Zurich Municipal	Insurance premium		438.74		438.74							25485.34
14/10/2015	738	JAS Landscapes	Grass cutting, September		345.00				345.00					25140.34
14/10/2015	739	Barbara Osborne	Payroll services		45.00		45.00							25095.34
14/10/2015	740	SNC	Electoral services		722.21		722.21							24373.13
14/10/2015	741	e-on	Electricity for s/lights		213.99					203.80			10.19	24159.14

